27. Wartauer Gruppenschiessen
SV WARTAU

Einzelrangliste
11.09.2021 - 19.09.2021

Gruppe A - alle Sportgeréate

Rang Teilnehmer

1

© 0O NO 01~ WDN

A A DB PA DDA OWWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNMNMDNDNMNMNMNMNNREPRPEPERPEPREPRPRPRERLR
00O ~NO O WNPFP O OOWNOO UM WNPEPEOOOWONOUGDMAWNREOOOOWLONOOOGMWDNDIPREDO

Lenherr Roger
Farréer Adrian
Vetsch Florian
Good Patrick
Kressig Jan

Giger Eugen
Menzi Erich

Willi Robert
Kalberer Ueli
Eggenberger Simon
Scherrer Mario
Kaiser René

Duft Roland
Cajochen Gion
Bellmont Edwin
Bigger Patrick
Scherrer Bruno
Kalberer Markus
Kressig Flurin
Bésch Heini
Kalberer Jakob
Kressig Gopf
Senn Eveline
Gachter Dominik
Tanner Anton
Tanner Jakob
Fluor Astrid
Komminoth Ralf
Mark Andreas
Bigger Peter
Nuesch Hans
Zinsli Roger
Scherrer Stefan
Kalberer Celine
Capeder Enrico
Kalberer Walter
Griunenfelder Peter
Ackermann Veronika
Kohler Peter
Kellenberger Hanspeter
Herrmann James
Schmid Markus
Mohr Friedrich
Kocherhans Beda
Zeller Guido
Cadosch Lorenz
Willi Livia

Graf Peter
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1982 E
1946 SV
1941 SV
1982 E
1988 E
1947 SV
1949 SV
1956 V
1965 S
1978 E
1986 E
1997 E
1963 S
1967 S
1969 S
1990 E
1963 S
1967 S
1999 E
1936 SV
1956 V
1957V
1985 E
1987 E
1943 SV
1949 SV
1967 S
1980 E
1981 E
1986 E
1953V
1970 S
1976 E
1999 E
1938 SV
1957V
1965 S
1992 E
1944 SV
1944 SV
1949 SV
1971 S
1982 E
1941 SV
1950 SV
1964 S
1996 E
1957V

Verein

Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Buchs-Réfis, Schitzengesellschaft
Sennwald, Schiitzenverein

Vilters, Militarschitzenverein
Sennwald, Schitzenverein

Vial Sumvitg, Societad da tir
Betzholz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Berschis, Feldschitzengesellschafi
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Buchs-Réfis, Schitzengesellschaft
Gams, Schiitzengesellschaft Tell
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschitzenvere
Vial Sumvitg, Societad da tir
Unteriberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Sargans, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Sennwald, Schiitzenverein
Ebnat-Kappel, Schiitzenverein
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Buchs-Réfis, Schitzengesellschaft
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Gams, Schiitzengesellschaft Tell
St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schitzengesel
Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein
Sargans, Militarschitzenverein

St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schitzengesel
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Sennwald, Schiitzenverein
Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschitzenverein
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Sargans, Militarschitzenverein
Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein
Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein
Vilters, Militéarschitzenverein
Sargans, Militarschitzenverein

St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schitzengesel
Sargans, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschitzenverein

Mels, Schitzenverein
Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein
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Spg
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
57 03
Std
Std
Std
57 03
57 03
90

90

90
Std
FW
57 03
Std
Std
57 03
Std
Std
90

57 03
57 03
KA
KA
90

90
FW
5703
90

90

Punkte
98
97
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
86
85
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50
51
52
53
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Kalberer Paul
Timm Jirg
Bislin Manfred
Lipp Beat

Koch Benjamin
Baumgartner Josef
Zweifel Jolanda
Kalberer Mathias
Rupp Hans
Hermann Felix
Kalberer Robert
Gruber Josef
Kleiner Wilhelm

1956 V
1971 S
1952V
1968 S
1995 E
1950 SV
1986 E
1992 E
1948 SV
1957V
1955V
1933 SV
1937 SV

Verein
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft Std
Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein 57 03
Taminaschiitzen, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03
St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schitzengesel 20

Wartau, Schitzenverein 90
Vilters, Militéarschitzenverein 57 03
Sargans, Militdrschitzenverein 90
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft 90
Taminaschiitzen, Schitzengesellschaft KA
Vilters, Militérschiitzenverein 90

Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft Std
Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein KA
Mels, Schitzenverein 90
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84
83
82
82
82
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80
80
78
78
77
69
26
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